
S
M
L
XL

2XL
3XL
4XL

 
Width
20.5"
22.5"
24.5"
26.5"
28.5"
30.5"
32.5"

 
Length

27"
28"
29"
30"
31"
32"
33"

Sleeves
24"

24.25"
24.5"

24.75"
25"

25.25"
25.5"

Fabric

Description

Color options Royal, Navy, Red, Black, Charcoal, Sport Grey, 
Maroon, Forest, & more upon request

Sizing Options S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

Perfect for schools, sports teams, corporate, special
events, and any creative brand looking to upgrade Product Positioning

their apparel!

Where style meets comfort. Our Comfort Blend
Pullover is a necessity whether you’re outside

battling the elements or lounging around the house.
The comfort blend features blended ringspun fabric,

thick flat drawstrings, with a front pouch pocket.
Customize the Hood with ANY logo or design in 

unlimited colors.
 

7.75 oz. 65% cotton / 35% poly (solid),
60% cotton, 40% poly (heather)

Black

Royal Maroon

Charcoal

Red

Navy

Forest

Sport Grey

Comfort Blend Pullover (FL185)
with Custom Hood

FL185Size specs(+/- 1")

Customize the 
Hood


