



Comfort Blend Pullover (FL185) with Custom Hood

Description	Where style meets comfort. Our Comfort Blend Pullover is a necessity whether you're outside battling the elements or lounging around the house. The comfort blend features blended ringspun fabric, thick flat drawstrings, with a front pouch pocket. Customize the Hood with ANY logo or design in unlimited colors.
Fabric	7.75 oz. 65% cotton / 35% poly (solid), 60% cotton, 40% poly (heather)
Color options	Royal, Navy, Red, Black, Charcoal, Sport Grey, Maroon, Forest, & more upon request
Sizing Options	S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
Product Positioning	Perfect for schools, sports teams, corporate, special events, and any creative brand looking to upgrade their apparel!

FEATURES



FL185 Size specs (+/- 1")			
	Width	Length	Sleeves
S	20.5"	27"	24"
M	22.5"	28"	24.25"
L	24.5"	29"	24.5"
XL	26.5"	30"	24.75"
2XL	28.5"	31"	25"
3XL	30.5"	32"	25.25"
4XL	32.5"	33"	25.5"



Black



Charcoal



Navy



Sport Grey



Royal



Maroon



Red



Forest